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Name 
Mr. AVNISH MISHRA 
Mr. GULAB 
Mr. SHYAM LAL 
Mr. RAMPAL 
Mr. SANJAY 
Mr. JITENDER SHARMA 
Mr. MONTU SHARMA 
Mrs. SUNITA 
Mr. NIRVAY SINGH 
Mrs. BINDU 

Designation Occupation 
. President Business 
Vice-President councellor 
Secretary contra tor 
Member Electrician 
Member Electrician 
Member Carpenter 
Member Printer 
Member Housewife 
Member · Business 
Member Teacher 
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School lD-161 • 

Contact No. 
7065681451 
9990161453 
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·8810555822 
9315851575 
9871292265 
9958305478 
6392877033 
9599469721 
9953403354 
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