

SHANTI IDEAL CONVENT PUBLIC SCHOOL

[Recognised and Affiliated by CBSE Board]
JAI VIHAR, PHASE-III, NAJAFGARH, NEW DELHI-110043
CONTACT NOS: 9310210331, 8802222010
EMAIL ID:- shantideal.school@gmail.com

SCHOOL CODE-25256

SCHOOL ID- 1618222

PTA (2023-24)

Sr.No.	Name	Designation	Occupation	Contact No.
1	Mr. AVNISH MISHRA	President	Business	7065681451
2	Mr. GULAB	Vice-President	councellor	9990161453
3	Mr. SHYAM LAL	Secretary	contrator	7042500523
4	Mr. RAMPAL	Member	Electrician	8810555822
5	Mr. SANJAY	Member	Electrician	9315851575
6	Mr. JITENDER SHARMA	Member	Carpenter	9871292265
7	Mr. MONTU SHARMA	Member	Printer	9958305478
	Mrs. SUNITA	Member	Housewife	6392877033
8	Mr. NIRVAY SINGH	Member	Business	9599469721
9		Member	Teacher	9953403354
10	Mrs. BINDU	Wiching		

Principal
Shanti Ideal Convent Public School
(Recognised and Affiliated to CBSE)
Jai Vihar, Phase-III, New Delhi-110043
School ID-1618222, Affiliation No. 2730511